
 

 

SRM Medical College Hospital & Research Centre 

Department of Ophthalmology 

III MBBS VII Semester - Theory Teaching Schedule Month of November 2016 

Date/ Day Topics Faculty 

Monday, November 07, 2016 Glaucoma - Anatomy and Physiology                                        
Glaucoma - Signs and Symptoms Dr.S.Vimala 

Tuesday, November 08, 2016 Glaucoma -  Investigations and Management Prof Dr.S.V.Swamyraj 

Monday, November 14, 2016 
Diabetic Retinopathy - Signs and Symptoms   Dr.Mahesh 

Tuesday, November 15, 2016 Diabetic Retinopathy -  Investigations and Management  Prof.Dr.R.Ravikumar HOD 

Friday, November 18, 2016 Corneal Ulcer- Anatomy and Physiology                      
Corneal Ulcer- Signs and Symptoms   Dr.Syed 

Monday, November 21, 2016 Corneal Ulcer-Investigations and Management Prof.Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 
Tuesday, November 22, 2016 Uveitis - Anatomy and Physiology                

Uveitis -Signs and Symptoms   
Dr.Kamran 

Friday, November 25, 2016 Uveitis - Investigations and Management Prof Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 

Monday, November 28, 2016 Cataract- Anatomy and Physiology                         
Cataract - Signs and Symptoms Dr.Kamran 

Tuesday, November 29, 2016 Cataract - Investigations and Management Dr.Geetha 

    Class Timing  
   1.Monday - 11:00 AM TO 12 : 00 PM 

  2.Tuesday - 1.00 pm to 2.00 pm 
  3.Friday - 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm 
  

     


